
Régionaux CJESV

020974

Méru (Stade) le 17/06/2007

FFA

CAF100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 N'TSAME EMANE Josee 708928 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 13''97 q R3 728

2 FALAUX Emeline 476109 CAF / 1990 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 14''04 q R3 718

3 TAMBADOU Fatou 504701 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 14''07 q 714

4 BESBAS Saida 570224 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 14''07 q D1 714

5 PAIXAO Anais 1105366 CAF / 1990 Eac Meru 060 PIC 14''64 q 638

6 ESCHYLLES Sandra 1101331 CAF / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 14''80 618

7 GARCIA Elodie 724199 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 14''94 600

CAF100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  2 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 MARC Rose-marie 106461 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 13''20 q R2 839

2 DIALLO Fily 327794 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 13''24 q R2 833

3 POHL Laurie 708524 JUF / 1989 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 13''66 q R3 772

4 BARTOLOMEU Ashley 1032560 CAF / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 13''67 q R3 770

5 KABIENA Christelle 1034625 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 13''83 q R3 748

6 LOYER Marie 569027 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 13''83 q R3 748

7 BLINEAU Elanore 601902 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 13''96 q R3 730

8 TEETAERT Ines 1028036 CAF / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 13''99 q R3 725

CAF100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  3 00:00:00 Vent: -1,2

1 REMY Doriane 488507 SEF / 1977 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 12''28 q N3 981

2 BELLIARD Gwladys 203122 SEF / 1982 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 12''55 q R1 938

3 COULIBALY Teneingue 115046 ESF / 1986 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 12''71 q R1 913

4 CLOSSE Kelly 519753 JUF / 1988 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 12''73 q R1 910

5 RUEFLIN Claude 234692 SEF / 1980 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 12''82 q R1 896

6 VELY Kelly 450857 CAF / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 13''22 q R2 836

7 CLAIRET Marine 602430 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 13''54 q R2 789

8 PESIN Marie-christine 260451 VEF / 1962 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 14''74 625

CAF100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  1 CAF 00:00:00 Vent: -1,5

1 VELY Kelly 450857 CAF / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 12''98 R1 872

2 CLAIRET Marine 602430 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 13''38 R2 812

3 DIALLO Fily 327794 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 13''42 R2 806

4 BARTOLOMEU Ashley 1032560 CAF / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 13''72 R3 763

5 KABIENA Christelle 1034625 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 13''74 R3 760

6 BLINEAU Elanore 601902 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 13''77 R3 756

LOYER Marie 569027 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC AB 0

N'TSAME EMANE Josee 708928 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC NP 0

CAF100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  2 JUF ESF SEF 00:00:00 Vent: -2,3

1 REMY Doriane 488507 SEF / 1977 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 12''44 N3 955

2 CLOSSE Kelly 519753 JUF / 1988 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 12''78 R1 902

3 COULIBALY Teneingue 115046 ESF / 1986 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 12''88 R1 887

4 MARC Rose-marie 106461 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 13''13 R2 849

5 POHL Laurie 708524 JUF / 1989 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 13''78 R3 755

6 TAMBADOU Fatou 504701 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 16''03 471

BELLIARD Gwladys 203122 SEF / 1982 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC NP 0

RUEFLIN Claude 234692 SEF / 1980 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC NP 0
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CAF200m / (17/06/2007)   Série  1 00:00:00 Vent: -2,3

1 REMY Doriane 488507 SEF / 1977 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 24''85 q N3 1005

2 COULIBALY Teneingue 115046 ESF / 1986 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 25''40 q N3 966

3 BELLIARD Gwladys 203122 SEF / 1982 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 25''52 q N3 957

4 VELY Kelly 450857 CAF / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 26''94 q R1 861

5 BARTOLOMEU Ashley 1032560 CAF / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 28''45 q R2 764

CAF200m / (17/06/2007)   Série  2 00:00:00 Vent: -1,6

1 LOYER Marie 569027 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 28''26 q R2 776

2 FREJEAN-WATTIER 896459 VEF / 1965 Fc Laon 002 PIC 28''28 q R2 775

3 FALAUX Emeline 476109 CAF / 1990 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 28''94 q R3 734

4 TULPIN Pauline 1015598 CAF / 1990 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 002 PIC 29''17 q R3 720

5 POIDEVIN Ludivine 582622 JUF / 1988 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 29''46 q R3 702

CAF200m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  1 00:00:00 Vent: -0,4

1 VELY Kelly 450857 CAF / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 26''75 R1 874

2 BARTOLOMEU Ashley 1032560 CAF / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 28''24 R2 777

3 LOYER Marie 569027 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 28''84 R3 740

TULPIN Pauline 1015598 CAF / 1990 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 002 PIC NP 0

FALAUX Emeline 476109 CAF / 1990 Ua Chauny 002 PIC NP 0

POIDEVIN Ludivine 582622 JUF / 1988 Ua Chauny 002 PIC NP 0

CAF300m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOULD DUPUIT Mary 353423 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 40''85 N3 949

2 DEGEITERE Caroline 531021 CAF / 1990 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 44''21 R1 813

3 BOCAUT Gabrielle 112052 CAF / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 44''24 R1 812

4 TULPIN Pauline 1015598 CAF / 1990 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 002 PIC 45''45 R2 765

CAF300m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 TAMBADOU Mariam 504705 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 43''89 R1 825

2 BESBAS Saida 570224 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 47''70 R3 683

3 LOPEZ Prescillia 134384 CAF / 1990 Eac Meru 060 PIC 49''01 R3 637

CAF800m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KHATTOU Naoile 910698 ESF / 1985 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 2'16''49 N3 879

2 BELIN Mathilde 508902 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 2'20''94 R1 811

3 BOURAS Elisa 392245 CAF / 1991 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 2'21''73 R1 800

4 PERIS Patricia 925105 SEF / 1980 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 2'22''75 R1 785

5 LELEU Fanny 330039 JUF / 1988 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 2'28''94 R2 697

6 BOCAUT Gabrielle 112052 CAF / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 2'31''58 R2 661

7 JEBARI Linda 800978 SEF / 1979 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 2'36''28 R3 599

8 HAMMAM Sabine 334745 VEF / 1964 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 2'36''63 R3 595

9 LEFEVRE Valentine 572945 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 2'39''38 R3 560

10 KOULOUH Nawal 386174 CAF / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 2'40''56 R3 546

11 TREZEL Amelie 456871 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 2'40''82 R3 542

12 MARIE Tiphanie 1075214 CAF / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 2'41''47 R3 534

13 LAMBIN Dominique 218512 VEF / 1965 Club Athletisme De Belleu 002 PIC 2'46''88 D1 471

KANTOUR Sarah 690388 CAF / 1991 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC NP 0

CAF100m Haies (76) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -2,1

1 DIALLO Fily 327794 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 14''75 N3 950
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2 ZIDAT Timothee 531107 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 15''14 R1 906

3 DIOP Khady 653404 CAF / 1991 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 16''05 R2 807

4 DELAPLACE Lucie 547398 CAF / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 16''59 R2 751

BLINEAU Elanore 601902 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC NP 0

CAF320m Haies (76) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FLEURY Mathilde 533902 CAF / 1990 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 50''40 N3 975

2 DEBRAINE Sophie 471906 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 54''83 R2 839

CAFHauteur / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DROP Justine 265029 SEF / 1983 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 1m57 R1 745

1 DELAPLACE Lucie 547398 CAF / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 1m57 R1 745

2 SZYMANSKI Alexandra 212764 SEF / 1980 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 1m40 565

2 DIOP Khady 653404 CAF / 1991 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 1m40 D1 565

3 MANGYANDA Eloise 171586 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 1m40 D1 565

4 GADROY Amandine 474640 CAF / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1m40 D1 565

7 HAMMAM Sabine 334745 VEF / 1964 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 1m35 D1 513

7 DESESSART Marie-jeanne 1040556 JUF / 1989 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 1m35 513

VELY Kelly 450857 CAF / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC NP 0

VERMEERSCH Juliette 377929 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC NP 0

CAFLongueur / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOULD DUPUIT Mary 353423 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 5m86 +1,4 N2 936

2 ZIDAT Timothee 531107 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 5m33 +1,7 R1 813

3 FREMONT Anais 371657 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4m89 +1,( R2 712

4 BLINEAU Elanore 601902 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 4m88 +2," R2 710

5 DELAPLACE Lucie 547398 CAF / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 4m66 +1,2 R3 659

6 DEBRAINE Sophie 471906 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 4m59 +1,5 R3 643

7 GARCIA Elodie 724199 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4m51 +2,1 D1 625

8 ESCHYLLES Sandra 1101331 CAF / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 4m44 +2,0 D1 609

9 FALAUX Emeline 476109 CAF / 1990 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 4m29 -0,5 D1 575

10 CLAIRET Marine 602430 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 4m28 +1,4 D1 573

11 KABIENA Christelle 1034625 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m82 +2,2 469

CAFTriple saut / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COULIBALY Salima 435579 SEF / 1982 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 11m50 +1,8 N3 825

2 HAMMAM Fannie 346447 JUF / 1989 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 11m49 +1,1 N3 824

3 TAMBADOU Fatou 504701 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11m01 +1,9 R1 770

4 N'TSAME EMANE Josee 708928 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 10m45 +1,3 R2 708

5 GRANDSIRE Audrey 945178 ESF / 1985 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 060 PIC 10m06 NC R2 664

6 LOYER Marie 569027 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 9m79 +1,2 R3 634

7 TEETAERT Ines 1028036 CAF / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 9m76 +1,5 R3 631

8 PESIN Marie-christine 260451 VEF / 1962 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 9m62 +1,2 R3 616

9 MORET Amelie 198242 CAF / 1991 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 9m34 +2,2 D1 585

9 VERMEERSCH Lucie 293397 ESF / 1987 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 9m34 +1,4 585

11 FETON Justine 427337 CAF / 1991 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8m98 +1,8 D1 545

12 SOUKOUNA Rabiatou 1084567 CAF / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 8m81 +1,0 D1 527

13 LABOUE Melanie 528692 CAF / 1990 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 8m73 +1,2 518

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FREMONT Anais 371657 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 12m73 R1 710

2 DIOP Khady 653404 CAF / 1991 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 9m84 R3 531

3 CARON Cindy 381637 CAF / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 9m67 D1 521

4 BARTOLOMEU Ashley 1032560 CAF / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 9m01 D1 480
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5 TULPIN Pauline 1015598 CAF / 1990 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 002 PIC 9m00 D1 479

CAFDisque (0.8 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOURONVAL Camille 550602 CAF / 1991 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 29m97 D1 481

2 MULE Julia 384855 CAF / 1990 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 28m89 D1 462

3 AUDREFROY Amelie 558421 CAF / 1990 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 25m04 391

4 DEGEITERE Caroline 531021 CAF / 1990 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 23m17 356

CAFMarteau (3 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BONTEMPS Marylou 384460 CAF / 1991 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 51m30 N3 814

2 HAUTION Capucine 673215 CAF / 1990 Fc Laon 002 PIC 47m27 R1 744

3 MULE Julia 384855 CAF / 1990 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 34m63 D1 525

4 CARON Cindy 381637 CAF / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 25m76 372

CAFJavelot (600 g) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FRANCK Marion 334132 JUF / 1988 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 42m74 N2 725

2 BOUCHEZ Fleur 321685 JUF / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 31m48 R2 516

3 FREMONT Anais 371657 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 28m39 R3 459

4 BLINEAU Elanore 601902 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 28m20 R3 455

5 AUDREFROY Amelie 558421 CAF / 1990 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 21m51 331

ANDRE Carine 522583 JUF / 1988 Mouy Atac 060 PIC NC 0

TREZEL Amelie 456871 CAF / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC NC 0

ZIDAT Timothee 531107 CAF / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC NC 0

CAF4 X 100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 71555''45Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC

1-ZIDAT Timothee/CAF,2-TAMBADOU Mariam/CAF,3-DEGEITERE Caroline/CAF,4-GOULD DUPUIT Mary/CAF

2 61958''42Eac Meru 060 PIC

1-PAIXAO Anais/CAF,2-ESCHYLLES Sandra/CAF,3-LOPEZ Prescillia/CAF,4-BOCAUT Gabrielle/CAF

JUFLongueur / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GAYOT Marie 114029 JUF / 1989 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 5m75 +1,1 N3 910

2 ANDRE Carine 522583 JUF / 1988 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 5m33 +0,4 R1 813

3 FORREZ Azalais 861814 JUF / 1988 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 5m14 +1,1 R2 769

4 HAMMAM Fannie 346447 JUF / 1989 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 4m56 +1,1 R3 636

ESF400m Haies (76) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOULD DUPUIS Fanny 993285 ESF / 1987 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 66''84 N3 876

2 ROUSSELLE Celia 392927 SEF / 1984 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 71''45 R1 769

3 ROY Amandine 588268 ESF / 1987 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 77''17 R3 646

SEF5 000m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HUBIN Sophie 455667 VEF / 1966 Saint Just Athletisme 060 PIC 23'45''60 371

SEF100m Haies (84) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1,6

1 DIA Marie 928580 SEF / 1982 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 14''26 N2 1006

2 RUEFLIN Claude 234692 SEF / 1980 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 14''50 N3 978

3 QUESNOIT Julie 853098 SEF / 1982 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 15''46 R1 870

4 DESESSART Marie-jeanne 1040556 JUF / 1989 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 18''81 543

ANDRE Carine 522583 JUF / 1988 Mouy Atac 060 PIC AB 0
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GRANDSIRE Audrey 945178 ESF / 1985 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 060 PIC NP 0

SEFPerche / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LEROY Amandine 577828 ESF / 1985 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 3m20 N3 705

2 MORET Amelie 198242 CAF / 1991 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 3m00 R1 635

3 LESUEUR Angelique 668151 JUF / 1989 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 2m90 R1 601

4 ROUSSELLE Celia 392927 SEF / 1984 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 2m80 R2 566

4 VERMEERSCH Juliette 377929 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 2m80 R2 566

6 GOULHEN Melanie 210878 ESF / 1987 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 2m50 R3 463

6 BONNETERRE Charlotte 877389 SEF / 1980 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 2m50 R3 463

6 SZYMANSKI Alexandra 212764 SEF / 1980 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 2m50 R3 463

VEF400m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOULD DUPUIS Fanny 993285 ESF / 1987 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 61''18 R1 848

2 MONTCHO Emilie 113376 ESF / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 61''92 R1 827

3 BOUCHEZ Fleur 321685 JUF / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 62''40 R1 813

4 FREJEAN-WATTIER 896459 VEF / 1965 Fc Laon 002 PIC 63''26 R2 789

5 CLINCKEMAILLIE Dominique 1033459 VEF / 1964 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 66''55 R3 700

6 POIDEVIN Ludivine 582622 JUF / 1988 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 73''60 528

VEF1 500m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GARNIER Melanie 237792 ESF / 1986 Club Athletisme De Belleu 002 PIC 5'00''31 R1 773

2 WINDAL Camille 1031953 CAF / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 5'04''07 R2 749

3 KOLODZIEJSKI Gyptis 584445 VEF / 1964 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 5'07''68 R2 726

4 DEGREMONT Marie 523337 CAF / 1991 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 5'09''45 R2 715

5 LAMBIN Constance 558663 JUF / 1989 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 5'16''74 R2 670

6 DESBOIS Caroline 149542 VEF / 1966 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 5'17''69 R2 665

7 LEMOINE Fanny 390258 CAF / 1991 Club Athletisme De Belleu 002 PIC 5'49''15 D1 490

BARTH Sylvie 489569 VEF / 1965 Gs Senlis 060 PIC AB 0

VEFLongueur / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PESIN Marie-christine 260451 VEF / 1962 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 4m36 +1,7 D1 591

VEFPoids (4 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLOSSE Kelly 519753 JUF / 1988 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 14m65 N2 829

2 MARGRY Sylvie 260862 VEF / 1967 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 10m97 R1 601

3 GRANDSIRE Audrey 945178 ESF / 1985 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 060 PIC 10m93 R1 598

4 MAHUSA Christiane 464059 ESF / 1986 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 10m28 R2 558

5 AUBERT Marie-helene 274234 VEF / 1965 St Leu D'esserent Athletism 060 PIC 9m94 R2 537

6 LAUVERNIER Helene 215977 VEF / 1959 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 9m61 R2 517

7 SANZ Bernadette 1060655 VEF / 1966 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 9m50 R2 510

8 LANKOCZ Elodie 876642 SEF / 1983 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 9m40 R2 504

9 RUEFLIN Claude 234692 SEF / 1980 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 9m19 R3 491

VEFDisque (1.0 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARGRY Sylvie 260862 VEF / 1967 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 43m91 N2 740

2 DEHAIES Helene 626768 SEF / 1973 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 38m37 N3 637

3 TASBILLE Vanessa 301909 SEF / 1984 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 36m63 R1 605

4 SCRIBE Virginie 401723 SEF / 1972 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 36m05 R1 594

5 GRANDSIRE Audrey 945178 ESF / 1985 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 060 PIC 32m82 R2 534

6 AUBERT Marie-helene 274234 VEF / 1965 St Leu D'esserent Athletism 060 PIC 32m59 R2 530

7 LAUVERNIER Helene 215977 VEF / 1959 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 29m70 R3 476

8 VERMEESCH Astrid 403076 ESF / 1985 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 27m67 R3 439
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9 VERMEERSCH Juliette 377929 JUF / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 25m91 407

10 BOUCHEZ Amelie 964824 ESF / 1985 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 23m40 360

VEFMarteau (4 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SCRIBE Virginie 401723 SEF / 1972 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 49m32 N2 780

2 AUBERT Marie-helene 274234 VEF / 1965 St Leu D'esserent Athletism 060 PIC 38m57 R2 593

3 MOLINER Pernelle 1057018 JUF / 1989 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 38m29 R2 588

4 FONTAINE Gwenaelle 338835 JUF / 1989 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 36m95 R2 565

5 BOUCHEZ Amelie 964824 ESF / 1985 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 34m91 R3 530

6 SANZ Bernadette 1060655 VEF / 1966 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 27m47 D1 401

VEFJavelot (600 g) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GRANDSIRE Audrey 945178 ESF / 1985 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 060 PIC 33m22 R2 548

2 QUESNOIT Julie 853098 SEF / 1982 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 30m50 R3 498

3 CATHERINE Guylene 210653 VEF / 1963 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 28m62 R3 463

4 DROP Justine 265029 SEF / 1983 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 25m49 405

CAM300m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VALLE Benoit 174505 CAM / 1990 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 36''55 N3 808

2 BARBIER Valentin 143758 CAM / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 37''12 R1 767

3 CLONIET Mathieu 428753 CAM / 1990 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 37''61 R1 733

4 LESUR Damien 535905 CAM / 1990 Fc Laon 002 PIC 38''67 R2 662

5 HUGUET Fabien 161666 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 39''12 R2 633

6 PRINTZ William 713841 CAM / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 40''55 R3 545

CAM1 500m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SAUNIER Carl 220398 JUM / 1989 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4'03''25 R1 816

2 ZOUHRY Anass 487070 CAM / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 4'03''43 R1 814

3 PIRES Benjamin 559339 CAM / 1990 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 4'09''10 R1 750

4 LEROY Vincent 211641 CAM / 1991 Fc Laon 002 PIC 4'09''74 R1 743

5 LAGARDE Vivien 547035 JUM / 1989 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 4'12''53 R2 713

6 JALICOT Andre 1009553 CAM / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 4'15''84 R2 678

7 PECHOT Adrien 445391 JUM / 1989 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 4'51''77 353

LOPPY David 565265 CAM / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC AB 0

AMMOUR Haouari 274109 JUM / 1989 Eac Meru 060 PIC NP 0

CAM3 000m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CROWET Leo 211034 CAM / 1991 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 9'24''42 R2 621

2 KATEB Farid 1115340 CAM / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 9'24''97 R2 619

3 MARCHET Thomas 160362 CAM / 1991 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 9'57''96 R3 479

4 BRICQUET Patrick 117101 CAM / 1990 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 10'00''68 R3 469

5 ROBERT Mickael 594164 CAM / 1990 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 10'12''11 D1 425

6 TANGUY Swann 1053423 CAM / 1991 As Novillers 060 PIC 10'28''52 D1 366

CAM110m Haies (91) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1,3

1 GUADAGNINI Johan 461788 CAM / 1990 Eac Meru 060 PIC 15''61 R1 856

2 DUFOUR Alexandre 702911 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 15''88 R2 819

3 BA Alassane 179464 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 16''18 R2 779

4 BOUDOUX Arthur 714029 CAM / 1991 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 16''24 R2 771

5 SOUPLET Geoffrey 456869 CAM / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 16''38 R2 753

6 DEJARDIN Romain 112234 CAM / 1990 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 16''41 R2 749

CAM320m Haies (84) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 BOUDOUX Arthur 714029 CAM / 1991 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 44''85 R1 870

2 GUADAGNINI Johan 461788 CAM / 1990 Eac Meru 060 PIC 46''44 R2 793

3 DESMAREST Aurelien 552475 CAM / 1991 Bethisy Athletisme 060 PIC 49''08 R3 673

CAM1500m Steeple (91) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CASCA Jimmy 1034882 CAM / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 5'10''93 R3 541

CAMHauteur / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LEVILLAIN Richard 381437 JUM / 1989 St Leu D'esserent Athletism 060 PIC 2m06 N3 928

2 FRANZONI Luigi 317057 SEM / 1978 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 1m95 R1 822

3 HENRI Eddy 1032706 CAM / 1991 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 1m92 R1 793

4 NICODEME Roland 380338 JUM / 1989 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 1m89 R1 765

5 TARMIS Randy 1040936 CAM / 1990 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 1m85 R2 727

5 COURBOIN Etienne 547207 CAM / 1991 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 1m85 R2 727

5 SOUPLET Geoffrey 456869 CAM / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 1m85 R2 727

8 VINSU Raphael 804919 SEM / 1981 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 1m80 R2 679

9 PATTE Benoit 620083 SEM / 1983 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 1m75 R3 632

10 JUMEL Loic 418205 JUM / 1989 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 1m65 538

10 GAUDEFRIN Bruno 1076611 VEM / 1966 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 1m65 D1 538

10 ROMAN Juan 320037 VEM / 1966 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 1m65 D1 538

10 ALLAIN Loic 719301 CAM / 1990 Eac Meru 060 PIC 1m65 D1 538

NIVAL Emmanuel 668092 ESM / 1986 Ua Chauny 002 PIC NC 0

CAMLongueur / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUFOUR Alexandre 702911 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 6m43 +1,5 R2 800

2 BETSCH Etienne 370849 CAM / 1990 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 5m73 +1,6 R3 657

3 DEJARDIN Romain 112234 CAM / 1990 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 5m66 +1,3 D1 643

4 DE VITA Guillaume 593655 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 5m43 +1,3 D1 596

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAILLARD Florent 530009 CAM / 1990 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 12m89 R3 694

2 CARON Olivier 1068702 CAM / 1991 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 12m05 D1 644

3 DESBOIS DECLERCK Mathieu 394157 CAM / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 11m87 D1 633

4 DARTUS Julien 1006876 CAM / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11m30 D1 599

5 MEUNIER Erwan 1120992 CAM / 1991 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 10m09 527

CAMDisque (1.5 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DESBOIS DECLERCK Mathieu 394157 CAM / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 41m15 R2 696

2 DARTUS Julien 1006876 CAM / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 36m15 R3 602

3 CARON Olivier 1068702 CAM / 1991 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 29m32 475

4 ALLAIN Loic 719301 CAM / 1990 Eac Meru 060 PIC 29m17 472

5 CZAPLA Dorian 120814 CAM / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 27m13 434

CAMMarteau (5 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEES Raphael 1010094 CAM / 1991 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 48m70 R3 687

2 ARNOULT Olivier 600044 CAM / 1990 Fc Laon 002 PIC 43m18 D1 601

3 VILLOT Geoffrey 332215 CAM / 1990 Eac Meru 060 PIC 40m37 D1 557

4 CREQUIT Simon 600539 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 34m56 467

5 CARON Olivier 1068702 CAM / 1991 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 34m26 462

CAMJavelot (700 g) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 CZAPLA Dorian 120814 CAM / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 40m45 D1 502

2 DESBOIS DECLERCK Mathieu 394157 CAM / 1990 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 40m10 D1 497

3 HUGUET Fabien 161666 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 26m40 303

CAM4 X 100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 66646''46Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC

1-BAUMONT Florian/CAM,2-BA Alassane/CAM,3-HUGUET Fabien/CAM,4-DUFOUR Alexandre/CAM

2 51749''25Esc Tergnier 002 PIC

1-CLONIET Mathieu/CAM,2-GONTIER Alexandre/CAM,3-HORDEQUIN Tom/CAM,4-NEMERY Simon/CAM

3 51449''31Eac Meru 060 PIC

1-GUADAGNINI Johan/CAM,2-CASCA Jimmy/CAM,3-ALLAIN Loic/CAM,4-CZAPLA Dorian/CAM

JUM5 000m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 THOMAS Ewen 569502 SEM / 1984 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 16'22''09 R2 606

2 ROHAUT Guillaume 591250 SEM / 1983 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 16'32''61 R2 579

3 CIDERA Eric 221405 VEM / 1963 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 16'44''62 R3 550

4 DARGENT Bastien 328464 JUM / 1989 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 17'36''98 431

5 DESJARDINS Francis 804301 VEM / 1963 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 17'41''95 D1 420

6 MEZHOUD Mocktar 1095637 JUM / 1989 Fc Laon 002 PIC 18'31''70 321

POZO David 531387 JUM / 1988 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC AB 0

JUM400m Haies (91) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CARTON Mathieu 348402 ESM / 1986 As Cannectancourt 060 PIC 54''13 N3 960

2 EKEKE FOURES David 115252 SEM / 1981 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 54''84 N3 932

3 SOCHALA Thomas 509969 SEM / 1978 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 55''13 N3 920

4 ZLOTY Johann 511695 JUM / 1988 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 55''65 N3 900

RAPEY David 907766 SEM / 1980 Annecy Haute Savoie A. * 074 R-A AB 0

JUM400m Haies (91) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 BRICHEUX Alain 173880 SEM / 1981 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 57''59 R1 826

2 LELONG Jean-baptiste 589174 JUM / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 59''31 R1 763

3 LEROY Alexandre 301140 JUM / 1988 Eac Meru 060 PIC 59''81 R1 746

4 RULENS Sebastien 655092 JUM / 1988 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 65''14 R3 569

JUMPoids (6 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KOLODZIEJSKI Paul 103653 JUM / 1989 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 11m15 R3 590

JUMDisque (1.75 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PESIN Simon 452741 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 32m88 R3 541

2 VASSEUR Christopher 411688 JUM / 1989 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 27m32 437

3 LECLERC Gregory 141187 JUM / 1989 Eac Meru 060 PIC 26m91 430

JUMMarteau (6 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KURYLAK Maxime 381508 JUM / 1988 Fc Laon 002 PIC 47m45 R2 668

2 LECLERC Gregory 141187 JUM / 1989 Eac Meru 060 PIC 36m43 496

JUMJavelot (800 g) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VILLOT Anthony 980961 ESM / 1986 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 53m04 R1 681

2 DROP Julien 382475 JUM / 1989 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 46m84 R2 593

3 OLYMPIO Olivier 867881 SEM / 1982 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 44m77 R3 563
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4 SALADIAK Nicolas 377895 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 44m02 R3 553

5 MASSIN Baptiste 963211 SEM / 1984 Racing Cf (paris) 075 I-F 42m82 R3 536

6 DEVISMES Jean-michel 903462 VEM / 1960 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 39m95 D1 495

7 MAILLET Jean-christophe 377913 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 38m40 473

8 BOISSOLLE Julien 215074 JUM / 1988 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 38m38 473

9 CORNET Xavier 377900 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 38m15 469

10 CZAPLA Duriusz 563515 VEM / 1965 Eac Meru 060 PIC 37m01 D1 453

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Série  1 00:00:00 Vent: -0,4

1 NARCISSE Nicolas 659811 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 23''29 q R1 775

2 BRON Louis 298883 SEM / 1977 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 23''67 q R2 729

3 MENARD Fabien 457667 SEM / 1984 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 23''71 q R2 724

4 DEWAELE Matthieu 1058375 SEM / 1983 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 23''74 q R2 721

5 ELTMALI Mounir 1108744 ESM / 1985 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 23''81 q R2 713

6 DOLLE Florent 1060949 ESM / 1985 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 23''86 q R2 707

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Série  2 00:00:00 Vent: -0,4

1 RACAN Frederic 853737 SEM / 1977 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 23''98 q R2 693

2 PESIN Simon 452741 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 24''13 q R2 676

3 DUPONT Remi 1084536 ESM / 1987 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 24''55 q R3 629

4 CORAIN Alex 155175 VEM / 1962 Us Camon 080 PIC 25''29 q D1 550

5 RUBIGNY David 682148 JUM / 1989 Eac Meru 060 PIC 25''71 q 508

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Série  3 00:00:00 Vent: -1,3

1 ROGEZ Martin 407760 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 22''41 q N3 886

2 COMMECY Bastien 1061546 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 22''62 q R1 859

3 DESTRUEL Quentin 530553 JUM / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 22''79 q R1 837

4 PIERRE Johan 231815 SEM / 1979 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 22''88 q R1 826

5 GLAUNEC Nicolas 589180 CAM / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 22''91 q R1 822

LEMOINE Christophe 207092 SEM / 1982 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC AB 0

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Série  4 00:00:00 Vent: -2,0

1 DRAPIER-LOMBARD Vincent 1098985 CAM / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 24''48 q R3 636

2 NEMERY Simon 528698 CAM / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 24''59 q R3 624

3 SERPE Thomas 560649 CAM / 1990 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 25''00 q R3 580

4 GAUTELLIER Remi 443277 CAM / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 25''15 q R3 564

5 FROIDEVAUX Florian 156524 CAM / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 25''18 q R3 561

6 MAILLARD Christophe 724396 VEM / 1963 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 25''28 q D1 551

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Série  5 00:00:00 Vent: -2,1

1 DURIER Romain 193436 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 22''91 q R1 822

2 EDOUARD Alexis 486728 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 23''05 q R1 804

3 CLAISSE Edouard 126257 CAM / 1990 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 23''28 q R1 776

4 PECHEUX Florent 248686 JUM / 1989 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 23''65 q R2 731

5 DUMANGE Dimitri 267619 SEM / 1984 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 23''79 q R2 715

CORNET Xavier 377900 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC NP 0

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  1 CAM 00:00:00 Vent: -0,6

1 GLAUNEC Nicolas 589180 CAM / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 23''00 R1 811

2 EDOUARD Alexis 486728 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 23''26 R1 778

3 CLAISSE Edouard 126257 CAM / 1990 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 24''11 R2 678

4 NEMERY Simon 528698 CAM / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 24''93 R3 588

5 SERPE Thomas 560649 CAM / 1990 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 25''30 D1 549
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DRAPIER-LOMBARD Vincent 1098985 CAM / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC NP 0

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  2  JUM 00:00:00 Vent: -0,2

1 PECHEUX Florent 248686 JUM / 1989 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 23''73 R2 722

2 RUBIGNY David 682148 JUM / 1989 Eac Meru 060 PIC 26''09 471

DESTRUEL Quentin 530553 JUM / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC NP 0

PESIN Simon 452741 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC NP 0

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  3 ESM 00:00:00 Vent: -0,9

1 COMMECY Bastien 1061546 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 22''40 N3 887

2 NARCISSE Nicolas 659811 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 23''89 R2 703

3 ELTMALI Mounir 1108744 ESM / 1985 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 24''10 R2 679

DOLLE Florent 1060949 ESM / 1985 Amiens Uc 080 PIC NP 0

DURIER Romain 193436 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC NP 0

ROGEZ Martin 407760 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC NP 0

ESM200m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  4 SEM 00:00:00 Vent: -0,3

1 DUMANGE Dimitri 267619 SEM / 1984 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 23''75 R2 720

2 BRON Louis 298883 SEM / 1977 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 24''46 R3 639

MENARD Fabien 457667 SEM / 1984 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC NP 0

PIERRE Johan 231815 SEM / 1979 Amiens Uc 080 PIC NP 0

RACAN Frederic 853737 SEM / 1977 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC NP 0

DEWAELE Matthieu 1058375 SEM / 1983 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC NP 0

ESM1 500m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUIBON Christophe 629360 SEM / 1975 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 4'00''09 R1 853

2 DONNEUX Romain 144409 ESM / 1987 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4'00''47 R1 849

3 BARRAILLER Stefano 184404 SEM / 1973 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4'01''56 R1 836

4 DERRIERE Franck 156946 SEM / 1969 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4'04''89 R1 798

5 NOIZIER Jerome 816815 SEM / 1978 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 4'14''61 R2 691

6 GRAUX Jeremy 484525 ESM / 1986 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 4'23''54 R2 599

7 CAPITAINE James 717670 VEM / 1965 Athletic Club De Margny L 060 PIC 4'33''55 R3 505

8 MARIQUE Pierre 1042584 VEM / 1957 Athletic Club De Margny L 060 PIC 4'38''47 D1 461

ESM3000m Steeple (91) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

AMMOUR Haouari 274109 JUM / 1989 Eac Meru 060 PIC 10'07''33 R1 770

BOIVINEAU Frederic 930829 SEM / 1976 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 9'50''30 R1 829

JARDIN Thierry 274039 VEM / 1966 Athletic Club De Margny L 060 PIC 10'12''34 R1 753

ROUGER Guillaume 942257 ESM / 1985 Club Athletisme De Belleu 002 PIC 10'04''48 R1 780

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  1 00:00:00 Vent: +1,2

1 PECHEUX Florent 248686 JUM / 1989 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 11''73 q R2 724

2 PATTE Julien 198928 SEM / 1984 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 11''79 q R2 709

3 BAUMONT Florian 1085567 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 11''90 q R2 682

4 MENARD Fabien 457667 SEM / 1984 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 11''96 q R3 668

5 ELTMALI Mounir 1108744 ESM / 1985 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 11''96 q R3 668

6 BOST Benjamin 662804 JUM / 1989 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 11''97 q R3 665

7 CORNET Xavier 377900 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 11''99 q R3 660

8 MAILLET Jean-christophe 377913 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12''10 q R3 634

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  2 00:00:00 Vent: +1,8

1 GLAUNEC Nicolas 589180 CAM / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11''74 q R2 722
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2 DEWAELE Matthieu 1058375 SEM / 1983 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 12''03 q R3 651

3 PRUSSE Romain 311767 ESM / 1987 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 12''05 q R3 646

4 RACAN Frederic 853737 SEM / 1977 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 12''14 q R3 625

5 DRAPIER-LOMBARD Vincent 1098985 CAM / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 12''27 q R3 595

6 ROGUET Jeremy 596619 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12''31 R3 586

7 NEMERY Simon 528698 CAM / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 12''35 D1 577

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  3 00:00:00 Vent: -1,8

1 ROGEZ Martin 407760 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11''39 q R1 812

2 DURIER Romain 193436 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11''47 q R1 791

3 LEMOINE Christophe 207092 SEM / 1982 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 11''51 q R1 781

4 PIERRE Johan 231815 SEM / 1979 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11''55 q R2 770

5 DESTRUEL Quentin 530553 JUM / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11''56 q R2 768

6 CLAISSE Edouard 126257 CAM / 1990 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 11''74 q R2 722

7 NARCISSE Nicolas 659811 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11''80 q R2 707

8 EDOUARD Alexis 486728 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 11''89 q R2 685

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  4 00:00:00 Vent: -2,2

1 DUFOUR Alexandre 702911 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 11''93 q R2 675

2 SAVIARD Laurent 168188 VEM / 1964 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12''12 q R3 630

3 DUMONTOIS Kevin 674882 CAM / 1990 Us Camon 080 PIC 12''30 R3 588

4 GAUTELLIER Remi 443277 CAM / 1991 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 12''42 D1 561

5 BETSCH Etienne 370849 CAM / 1990 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 12''44 D1 557

6 SERPE Thomas 560649 CAM / 1990 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 12''52 D1 539

7 CORAIN Alex 155175 VEM / 1962 Us Camon 080 PIC 12''54 D1 535

8 GONTIER Alexandre 450830 CAM / 1990 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 12''70 D1 501

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Série  5 00:00:00 Vent: -1,5

1 DUMANGE Dimitri 267619 SEM / 1984 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11''80 q R2 707

2 BRON Louis 298883 SEM / 1977 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11''93 q R2 675

3 NIVAL Emmanuel 668092 ESM / 1986 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 12''07 q R3 641

4 DESMAREST Aurelien 552475 CAM / 1991 Bethisy Athletisme 060 PIC 12''36 D1 575

5 FROIDEVAUX Florian 156524 CAM / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 12''50 D1 544

6 CZAPLA Dorian 120814 CAM / 1991 Eac Meru 060 PIC 12''67 D1 507

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  1 CAM 00:00:00 Vent: -2,1

1 GLAUNEC Nicolas 589180 CAM / 1991 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11''57 R2 765

2 CLAISSE Edouard 126257 CAM / 1990 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 11''63 R2 750

3 EDOUARD Alexis 486728 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 11''82 R2 702

4 DUFOUR Alexandre 702911 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 11''97 R3 665

5 BAUMONT Florian 1085567 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 12''20 R3 611

6 DRAPIER-LOMBARD Vincent 1098985 CAM / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 12''20 R3 611

7 ROGUET Jeremy 596619 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12''38 D1 570

8 DUMONTOIS Kevin 674882 CAM / 1990 Us Camon 080 PIC 12''59 D1 524

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  2 JUM 00:00:00

1 DESTRUEL Quentin 530553 JUM / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11''55 R2 770

2 PECHEUX Florent 248686 JUM / 1989 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 11''84 R2 697

3 BOST Benjamin 662804 JUM / 1989 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 13''85 290

CORNET Xavier 377900 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC NP 0

MAILLET Jean-christophe 377913 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC NP 0

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  3 ESM 00:00:00
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1 DURIER Romain 193436 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11''39 R1 812

2 NARCISSE Nicolas 659811 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11''69 R2 734

3 ELTMALI Mounir 1108744 ESM / 1985 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 12''03 R3 651

4 PRUSSE Romain 311767 ESM / 1987 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 12''18 R3 616

ROGEZ Martin 407760 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC NP 0

NIVAL Emmanuel 668092 ESM / 1986 Ua Chauny 002 PIC NP 0

SEM100m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  4 SEM 00:00:00

1 PIERRE Johan 231815 SEM / 1979 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 11''39 R1 812

2 DUMANGE Dimitri 267619 SEM / 1984 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 11''87 R2 690

3 PATTE Julien 198928 SEM / 1984 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 11''96 R3 668

4 BRON Louis 298883 SEM / 1977 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 12''08 R3 639

LEMOINE Christophe 207092 SEM / 1982 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC NP 0

MENARD Fabien 457667 SEM / 1984 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC NP 0

SEM400m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROGEZ Jean 407761 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 50''13 N3 871

2 VAITY Olivier 516643 SEM / 1977 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 50''35 N3 859

3 EKEKE FOURES David 115252 SEM / 1981 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 50''41 N3 856

4 MAILLET Jean-christophe 377913 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 51''11 R1 818

5 BOST Benjamin 662804 JUM / 1989 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 51''50 R1 798

6 DUFLOT Christophe 226884 ESM / 1985 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 54''09 R2 668

SEM400m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 GUIOT Fabrice 282977 SEM / 1979 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 51''15 R1 816

2 ZLOTY Johann 511695 JUM / 1988 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 52''19 R1 762

3 PFAENDER Fabien 693644 SEM / 1978 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 52''24 R1 760

4 BLEUSE Anthony 457985 ESM / 1986 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 002 PIC 52''99 R1 722

5 LELONG Jean-baptiste 589174 JUM / 1989 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 56''43 R3 561

ROGEZ Martin 407760 ESM / 1987 Amiens Uc 080 PIC AB 0

SEM400m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00

1 BOUTILLIER Laurent 329113 SEM / 1982 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 52''38 R1 752

2 NEANT Pierre 459546 SEM / 1982 Fc Laon 002 PIC 52''56 R1 743

3 NOUVIAN Dimitri 436013 JUM / 1989 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 53''25 R1 709

4 CORNETTE Frederic 224377 VEM / 1967 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 53''51 R2 696

5 AUBERT Benjamin 381610 JUM / 1988 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 56''05 R3 577

SEM400m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 4 00:00:00

1 CARTON Mathieu 348402 ESM / 1986 As Cannectancourt 060 PIC 51''76 R1 784

2 CORNET Xavier 377900 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 52''45 R1 749

3 PATTE Antoine 288396 JUM / 1988 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 54''89 R2 630

4 LORIDAN Sylvere 1042945 VEM / 1963 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 57''06 R3 533

5 SAMOUR Patrick 437313 VEM / 1959 Club Athletisme De Belleu 002 PIC 60''79 D1 386

SEM800m / (17/06/2007)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 BOURDIN Pierre 571719 CAM / 1991 Fc Laon 002 PIC 2'05''30 R2 647

2 BECOURT Kevin 699269 CAM / 1991 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 2'06''61 R2 618

3 BASTIEN Francois 143764 JUM / 1988 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 2'09''29 R3 562

4 DROP Julien 382475 JUM / 1989 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 2'10''23 R3 542

5 BARRETEAU Keryan 534358 CAM / 1991 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 2'10''62 R3 535

6 CATIFAIT Geoffrey 1032994 CAM / 1990 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 2'10''76 R3 532

7 ABGRALL Yannick 1048183 CAM / 1990 Reveil Athletique Breteuil E 060 PIC 2'14''02 R3 469
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8 HADRI Samir 1048708 JUM / 1989 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 2'14''99 R3 451

9 MULOT Tristan 1095754 CAM / 1991 Reveil Athletique Breteuil E 060 PIC 2'17''11 D1 412

10 HORDEQUIN Tom 485825 CAM / 1991 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 2'17''58 D1 404

11 LEMAIRE Frederic 693885 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 2'20''60 D1 353

12 LECLERCQ Enzo 726702 CAM / 1990 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 2'24''72 289

13 LEMAIRE Gael 693882 CAM / 1990 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 2'25''27 281

JUSTE Jean-christophe 458003 ESM / 1986 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC AB 0

SEM800m / (17/06/2007)   Série  2 00:00:00

1 LAVOINE Marc-antoine 591507 SEM / 1981 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 1'52''50 N3 959

2 MANDOUR Abdelkbir 502414 SEM / 1977 Ca Montreuil 093 I-F 1'54''24 N3 913

3 MAILLARD Florent 530009 CAM / 1990 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 1'55''46 N3 882

4 CARANTON Romain 330038 JUM / 1989 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 1'57''89 R1 820

5 DOYEN Thomas 773681 SEM / 1981 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1'58''87 R1 796

6 NOTEBAERT Jean-francois 1096590 JUM / 1989 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 2'02''06 R1 720

7 TELLIER Fabrice 173811 JUM / 1988 Athletic Club De Margny L 060 PIC 2'02''50 R1 710

8 DUPONT Eric 215070 VEM / 1967 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 2'03''75 R2 681

9 EREMBERT Jean Mathieu 586614 ESM / 1987 Fc Laon 002 PIC 2'05''67 R2 638

10 HARRISSART Guillaume 457643 JUM / 1989 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 2'09''01 R3 567

MARTIAK Antoine 958778 SEM / 1983 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC AB 0

SEM110m Haies (106) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1,1

1 FRANZONI Luigi 317057 SEM / 1978 Crac Soissons 002 PIC 15''22 N3 911

2 SOCHALA Pierre 509971 SEM / 1980 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC 15''63 R1 853

3 BOROS Sebastien 201949 SEM / 1977 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 16''37 R1 754

4 NTANKEU Louis Magloire 154069 SEM / 1976 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 16''70 R2 712

5 PRUSSE Romain 311767 ESM / 1987 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 16''71 R2 711

6 ROMAN Juan 320037 VEM / 1966 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 18''55 D1 498

SEMPerche / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 EHLEN Stephane 851626 SEM / 1984 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4m80 N3 902

2 DUPRESSOIR Hugo Enzo 187408 CAM / 1990 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 4m70 N3 873

3 VIAL Pierre-alexandr 375635 SEM / 1975 As Saint-junien 087 LIM 4m30 R1 761

4 HORDEQUIN Remi 316525 ESM / 1987 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 4m20 R1 733

4 CHARGY Laurent 269157 SEM / 1981 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 4m20 R1 733

6 DOLLE Damien 110978 ESM / 1987 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m60 R3 568

6 PRINTZ Roderick 713843 JUM / 1988 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 3m60 R3 568

8 SALADIAK Nicolas 377895 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m20 458

9 DE SCHRYDER Guy 187304 VEM / 1965 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 2m40 243

SEMLongueur / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLOT Pascal 827344 SEM / 1981 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 7m63 +3,0 N2 1049

2 PASQUIER Nicolas 632302 SEM / 1980 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 6m99 +2,1 N3 915

3 OLYMPIO Olivier 867881 SEM / 1982 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 6m93 +1,9 N3 903

4 KONATE Papaladji 518516 SEM / 1968 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 6m73 +2,2 R1 862

5 BOROS Sebastien 201949 SEM / 1977 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 6m67 +1,1 R1 849

6 SAVIARD Laurent 168188 VEM / 1964 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 6m43 +2,8 R2 800

7 PRINTZ Roderick 713843 JUM / 1988 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 6m19 +3,1 R2 751

8 PRUSSE Romain 311767 ESM / 1987 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 6m10 +2,1 R2 732

8 NIVAL Emmanuel 668092 ESM / 1986 Ua Chauny 002 PIC 6m10 +2,4 R2 732

10 ELTMALI Mounir 1108744 ESM / 1985 Amiens Sca 080 PIC 5m98 +2,6 R3 708

11 JUMEL Loic 418205 JUM / 1989 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 5m93 +0,9 R3 697

12 DEVISMES Jean-michel 903462 VEM / 1960 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 5m70 +2,9 R3 651

LAKIOUI Hakim 316636 ESM / 1985 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC NP NC 0

SEMTriple saut / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 MASSIN Baptiste 963211 SEM / 1984 Racing Cf (paris) 075 I-F 13m21 +1,5 R2 745

2 DESSON Damien 651951 SEM / 1978 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 13m17 +0,4 R2 741

3 FECCHIO David 508202 SEM / 1973 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 13m16 +0,8 R2 740

4 FRANCOIS Yoann 872517 SEM / 1984 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 12m83 +1,2 R2 706

5 BRIAND Gael 377799 SEM / 1971 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 12m79 +1,3 R2 702

6 MAILLET Jean-christophe 377913 JUM / 1988 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12m45 +0,5 R3 666

7 NICODEME Roland 380338 JUM / 1989 Cscv Hirson 002 PIC 12m27 +1,2 R3 648

8 BARBIER Valentin 143758 CAM / 1991 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 12m11 NC R3 631

9 BOST Mathieu 348404 ESM / 1986 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 11m89 +1,0 R3 609

10 DEVISMES Jean-michel 903462 VEM / 1960 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 11m30 +1,4 D1 548

MEUNIER Erwan 1120992 CAM / 1991 Ua Chauny 002 PIC NP NC 0

DEJARDIN Romain 112234 CAM / 1990 Ua Chauny 002 PIC NP NC 0

SEMPoids (7 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 POUCHAIN Arnaud 601798 SEM / 1969 As Cannectancourt 060 PIC 14m05 N3 763

2 CUISSET Thomas 434463 SEM / 1978 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 13m40 R1 724

3 VILLECOURT Philippe SEM / Cesame Val D'oise 95* 095 I-F 12m84 R1 691

4 DROSSEAU Domice 921156 ESM / 1985 Us Camon 080 PIC 12m70 R1 683

5 FOURNIER Christophe 947452 VEM / 1967 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 12m60 R1 677

6 MANCIER Yannick 669841 VEM / 1966 Us Chantilly 060 PIC 11m51 R2 612

7 GUYARD Benoit 619514 SEM / 1982 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 10m93 R3 577

8 SOUCANY Arnaud 982860 SEM / 1981 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 10m66 R3 561

9 LEDOUX Fabrice 224284 VEM / 1967 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 10m45 R3 549

10 NOEL Dominique 198945 VEM / 1959 Eac Meru 060 PIC 10m32 R3 541

11 LAHACHE Stephane 1018602 VEM / 1966 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 10m20 R3 534

12 DESBOIS Philippe 767495 VEM / 1961 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 10m14 R3 530

13 CZAPLA Duriusz 563515 VEM / 1965 Eac Meru 060 PIC 10m04 R3 524

14 BOST Herve 274096 VEM / 1960 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 9m58 D1 497

15 BOUCHEZ Christophe 288957 VEM / 1961 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 9m18 D1 473

16 SERVANT Freddy 260881 VEM / 1957 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 9m05 D1 466

17 OLLIVIER Jean-pierre 105278 VEM / 1953 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 8m86 D1 454

BOUTILLIER Laurent 329113 SEM / 1982 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC NP 0

GRISEL Jerome 784972 SEM / 1973 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC NC 0

SEMDisque (2 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOXKES Olivier 298494 SEM / 1969 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 41m69 R1 706

2 CUISSET Thomas 434463 SEM / 1978 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 40m57 R1 685

3 FRANCOIS Yoann 872517 SEM / 1984 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 37m80 R2 633

4 VILLECOURT Philippe SEM / Cesame Val D'oise 95* 095 I-F 35m61 R2 592

5 DESBOIS Philippe 767495 VEM / 1961 Sud Oise Athletisme * 060 PIC 33m66 R3 556

6 DIDIER Thierry 260819 VEM / 1967 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 33m21 R3 547

7 DELABROY James 198350 VEM / 1966 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 33m04 R3 544

8 DROSSEAU Domice 921156 ESM / 1985 Us Camon 080 PIC 32m56 R3 535

9 BERJOT Sebastien 853681 ESM / 1985 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant- 060 PIC 31m86 R3 522

10 CZAPLA Duriusz 563515 VEM / 1965 Eac Meru 060 PIC 30m89 R3 504

11 LEDOUX Fabrice 224284 VEM / 1967 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 30m41 D1 495

12 PASQUIER Nicolas 632302 SEM / 1980 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 28m37 457

13 SERVANT Freddy 260881 VEM / 1957 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 23m24 362

FRANZONI Luigi 317057 SEM / 1978 Crac Soissons 002 PIC NP 0

RAPEAU Mickael 458054 SEM / 1981 Amiens Uc 080 PIC NC 0

POUCHAIN Arnaud 601798 SEM / 1969 As Cannectancourt 060 PIC NC 0

SEMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEMKO Sebastien (BEL) 128782 SEM / 1976 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 52m99 N3 754

2 RAPEAU Mickael 458054 SEM / 1981 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 49m68 R1 703

3 DIDIER Thierry 260819 VEM / 1967 Sc Abbeville 080 PIC 44m47 R2 621
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4 DEMONCHY Mickael 271947 SEM / 1980 Vga Compiegne * 060 PIC 42m36 R2 588

5 DROSSEAU Domice 921156 ESM / 1985 Us Camon 080 PIC 42m06 R2 584

6 LEDOUX Fabrice 224284 VEM / 1967 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 40m01 R3 552

7 FRANCOIS Yoann 872517 SEM / 1984 Amiens Uc 080 PIC 39m54 R3 544

8 BRUNELET Sebastien 422244 SEM / 1984 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 36m52 R3 497

9 GARCIA Bruno 998023 SEM / 1970 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 060 PIC 36m42 496

10 FOLIO Wilfrid 814094 SEM / 1981 Mouy Atac 060 PIC 35m84 487

11 KOLODZIEJSKI Christian 125740 VEM / 1964 Beauvais Ouc 060 PIC 31m13 414

TCM4 X 400m / (17/06/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 6243'40''46Athletisme Sport Eppeville 080 PIC

1-PATTE Antoine/JUM,2-PATTE Julien/SEM,3-SOCHALA Pierre/SEM,4-SOCHALA Thomas/SEM

2 5493'47''20Eac Meru 060 PIC

1-LEROY Alexandre/JUM,2-RUBIGNY David/JUM,3-AMMOUR Haouari/JUM,4-DUFEUILLE Emmanuel/JUM

15 / 15 lundi, le 18juin, 2007 13:23


